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FROZEN BATTERED COOKED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS
Short Product Name:
BATTERED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS

FROZEN BATTERED COOKED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060114940017   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : H Smith Food Group Plc   Suppliers Product Code : DCC

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

665kJ

158kcal
5.4g 0.8g <0.5g 1.02g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 665kJ 158kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 665kJ 

158kCal

Carbohydrates 14g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 5.4g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre -g

Protein 14g

Salt 1.02g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergens Present Absent Source of allergen

Present = The ingredient contains the allergen (as ingredient, component of an ingredient,

food additive or processing aid) or can contain the allergen due to carry over.

CEREALS AND DERIVATIVES CONTAINING GLUTEN YES Wheat flour

BARLEY AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN May contain due to cross contamination in wheat in

field

CELERY, CELERIAC AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS/SHELLFISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

MILK YES Milk powder

X

Wheat flour

May contain due to cross contaminatio wheat in field

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken meat (63%), vegetable oils,(cottonseed and/or sunflower and/or rice), fortified <b> WHEAT</b> flour, water, maize flour, starch (maize, tapioca), breadcrumb, (<b> WHEAT</b> flour, salt and yeast), salt,

stabiliser,( E450i), raising agents, ( E450i, E500ii), skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, dextrose, spices, thickener agent, (E412).

Supplier's Product Code : DCC

Product Added : 17 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 January 2025

erudus id : bec6468b668d4b4cbcf292524b0b2ef5

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 3 Feb 2025 20:23:02

http://erudus.com

	FROZEN BATTERED COOKED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


